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I runda Grand Prix Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym 2016
Ruda Śląska, 30-1-2016

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 200m z przeszkodami Open
2016-01-30 - 13:39 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

16 - 18 lat

1. MATURA, Klaudiusz 98 WOPR Ruda Śląska 2:07.34 30.08 32.29 32.63 32.34
2. NAKIELSKI, Hubert 00 WOPR-OS Ostrołęka 2:08.24 28.00 31.54 33.67 35.03
3. WIĄCEK, Bartłomiej 99 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket2:10.06 30.49 32.78 33.60 33.19
4. PAWLAS, Jakub 98 Wopr Rybnik 2:16.06 30.26 34.80 36.27 34.73
5. WALCZAK, Szymon 99 Tarnogórskie WOPR 2:16.52 32.29 34.68 35.52 34.03
6. FORYSIAK, Mateusz 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 2:26.73 32.63 36.47 38.76 38.87
7. GALL, Tobiasz 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:28.55 34.22 37.22 38.58 38.53
8. ŚWIECAK, Tymoteusz 99 Wopr Rybnik 2:29.88 39.37 39.23
9. PODZIMSKI, Wojciech 99 Tarnogórskie WOPR 2:30.03

10. SOWIZDRZAŁ, Michał 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:33.51
11. STEIER, Marek 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:35.07 35.77 37.86
12. CYRULEWSKI, Maciej 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 2:41.46
13. ADAMCZYK, Dawid 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:43.46 35.72 40.98 43.40 43.36
14. POTOCKI, Jakub 00 Tarnogórskie WOPR 2:50.18 44.77
15. KRÓL, Kacper 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:52.03 37.35 41.61 46.82 46.25
16. MAŁOLEPSZY, Daniel 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 2:56.03 37.82 44.88 48.21 45.12

Open

1. STANIELEWICZ, Bartosz 94 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 2:03.82 29.07 30.70 1:04.05
2. MATURA, Klaudiusz 98 WOPR Ruda Śląska 2:07.34 30.08 32.29 32.63 32.34
3. NAKIELSKI, Hubert 00 WOPR-OS Ostrołęka 2:08.24 28.00 31.54 33.67 35.03
4. KĘPA, Cezary 96 CKS Szczecin 2:09.03 30.07 33.32 33.96 31.68
5. WIĄCEK, Bartłomiej 99 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket2:10.06 30.49 32.78 33.60 33.19
6. MAGDZIARZ, Konrad 96 CKS Szczecin 2:15.09 30.16 35.33
7. OLEASZ, Michael 91 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket2:15.61
8. MAKOWSKI, Bartosz 96 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket2:15.66 30.92 34.28 35.65 34.81
9. HAJDA, Marcin 94 Tarnogórskie WOPR 2:15.97

10. PAWLAS, Jakub 98 Wopr Rybnik 2:16.06 30.26 34.80 36.27 34.73
11. WALCZAK, Szymon 99 Tarnogórskie WOPR 2:16.52 32.29 34.68 35.52 34.03
12. KOTKOWSKI, Mateusz 89 Tarnogórskie WOPR 2:16.53 32.46 35.11 35.44 33.52
13. BASOWSKI, Aleksander 96 CKS Szczecin 2:16.81 31.50 35.00 35.72 34.59
14. FORYSIAK, Mateusz 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 2:26.73 32.63 36.47 38.76 38.87
15. GALL, Tobiasz 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:28.55 34.22 37.22 38.58 38.53
16. ŚWIECAK, Tymoteusz 99 Wopr Rybnik 2:29.88 39.37 39.23
17. PODZIMSKI, Wojciech 99 Tarnogórskie WOPR 2:30.03
18. SOWIZDRZAŁ, Michał 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:33.51
19. STEIER, Marek 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:35.07 35.77 37.86
20. DAROCH, Wiktor 97 WOPRw Tomaszowie 2:36.79 34.29 38.38 41.79 42.33
21. CYRULEWSKI, Maciej 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 2:41.46
22. ADAMCZYK, Dawid 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:43.46 35.72 40.98 43.40 43.36
23. POTOCKI, Jakub 00 Tarnogórskie WOPR 2:50.18 44.77
24. KRÓL, Kacper 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:52.03 37.35 41.61 46.82 46.25
25. MAŁOLEPSZY, Daniel 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 2:56.03 37.82 44.88 48.21 45.12

PK KIJEK, Wiktor 02 WOPR Ruda Śląska 2:20.53 32.68
PK PROKOP, Bartosz 02 WOPR Ruda Śląska 2:26.56 34.25 37.49 38.14 36.68


